
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-C Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1651 Abdullah 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1652 Abdullah Bin Abid 30 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1653 Abdullah Bin Abid Mir - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 10 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1654 Abu Bakar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1655 Adil Zahoor 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1656 Adnan Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1657 Ahmed Yamin 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1659 Ajman Shaheen 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1660 Ameer Mahvia 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1662 Anas Afzal Abbasi 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1663 Anees Sarwar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1664 Anum Naz 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1665 Asad Razzaq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1666 Asif Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1667 Awais Ilyas 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1668 Badar Hanif 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1669 Barira Rehman 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1670 Chaudhary Muzammil Latif 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1671 Easha Kamran 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1672 Eman Javed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1673 Faaiz Ahmad 40 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1674 Fuzail Ahmad 22 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 27 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1675 Haider Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1676 Hamza Gulzaib 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1678 Hasham Faisal 30 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1679 Hassan Ali 30 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1680 Hooria Sayyad Abbasi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1681 Mahmood Ahmad Mahar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1682 Mamoon Ahmed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-C Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1651 Abdullah 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1652 Abdullah Bin Abid 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1653 Abdullah Bin Abid Mir 0.92 0.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1654 Abu Bakar 1.42 1.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1655 Adil Zahoor 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1656 Adnan Khan 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1657 Ahmed Yamin 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1659 Ajman Shaheen 3.33 3.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1660 Ameer Mahvia 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1662 Anas Afzal Abbasi 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1663 Anees Sarwar 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1664 Anum Naz 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1665 Asad Razzaq 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1666 Asif Khan 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1667 Awais Ilyas 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1668 Badar Hanif 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1669 Barira Rehman 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1670 Chaudhary Muzammil Latif 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1671 Easha Kamran 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1672 Eman Javed 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1673 Faaiz Ahmad 1.25 1.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1674 Fuzail Ahmad 0.92 0.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1675 Haider Ali 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1676 Hamza Gulzaib 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1678 Hasham Faisal 1.92 1.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1679 Hassan Ali 2.17 2.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1680 Hooria Sayyad Abbasi 3.33 3.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1681 Mahmood Ahmad Mahar 3.50 3.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1682 Mamoon Ahmed 2.33 2.33
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-C Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1683 Mazhar Khalil 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1684 Mirza Tayyab Sohail Mughal 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1685 Mohammad Faizan Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1686 Mudassir Mian 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1687 Muhammad Abu Bakar Javed Bhat 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1688 Muhammad Arslan Kiani 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1689 Muhammad Asad - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1690 Muhammad Asim Akhtar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1691 Muhammad Bashir Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1692 Muhammad Haseeb Paracha 40 F - 3 - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1693 Muhammad Irfan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1694 Muhammad Rafaqat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1695 Muhammad Shayan Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1696 Muhammad Shoaib 24 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1697 Muhammad Shoaib 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1698 Muhammad Touseef 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1699 Muhammad Uzair Kiani 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1700 Raheel Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1701 Saad Asif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1702 Saba Altaf 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1703 Syed Muhammad Ali Gardezi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1704 Tayyaba Bint E Amin 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1705 Umair Younas 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1706 Umer Kiyani 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1708 Vaneeza Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1709 Wajeeha Naeem 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1710 Wania Tariq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1711 Zainab Usman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1712 Zakria Akseer 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-C Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1683 Mazhar Khalil 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1684 Mirza Tayyab Sohail Mughal 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1685 Mohammad Faizan Ali 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1686 Mudassir Mian 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1687 Muhammad Abu Bakar Javed Bhat 3.25 3.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1688 Muhammad Arslan Kiani 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1689 Muhammad Asad 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1690 Muhammad Asim Akhtar 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1691 Muhammad Bashir Hussain 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1692 Muhammad Haseeb Paracha 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1693 Muhammad Irfan 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1694 Muhammad Rafaqat 3.50 3.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1695 Muhammad Shayan Abbasi 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1696 Muhammad Shoaib 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1697 Muhammad Shoaib 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1698 Muhammad Touseef 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1699 Muhammad Uzair Kiani 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1700 Raheel Hussain 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1701 Saad Asif 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1702 Saba Altaf 3.50 3.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1703 Syed Muhammad Ali Gardezi 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1704 Tayyaba Bint E Amin 3.42 3.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1705 Umair Younas 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1706 Umer Kiyani 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1708 Vaneeza Khan 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1709 Wajeeha Naeem 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1710 Wania Tariq 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1711 Zainab Usman 3.17 3.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1712 Zakria Akseer 2.67 2.67
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BBA (Business Administration) 1st-C Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1732 Abdur Rehman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1901 Musharraf Iftikhar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Sohail Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Abid Mahmood

Asst. Controller of Exams Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-C Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1732 Abdur Rehman 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1901 Musharraf Iftikhar 3.00 3.00
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Sohail Mahmood
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Ghayyas ud Din


